Company Master Data

CIN

Company Name

ROC Code

Registration Number

Company Category

Company SubCategory

Class of Company

Authorised Capital(Rs)

Paid up Capital(Rs)

Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without Share Capital)
Date of Incorporation

Registered Address

Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and papers are maintained
Email Id

Whether Listed or not

Suspended at stock exchange

Date of last AGM

Date of Balance Sheet

Company Status(for efiling)

Charges
Assets under charge

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN Name
02076192 SHYAMA DEVI
02761132 VIKAS TYAGI
05355949 KIRSHAN DUT TYAGI
07603110 RINKU

Charge Amount

U45200DL2016PTC304157

ELLY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
RoC-Delhi

304157

Company limited by Shares

Non-govt company

Private

1000000

150000

0

09/08/2016

1/3571 RAM NAGAR EXTENSION SHAHDRA DELHI East Delhi DL 110032 IN
ellyrealcongzb@yahoo.com

Unlisted

29/09/2018

31/03/2018

Active

Date of Creation
No Charges Exists for Company/LLP

Begin date End date
05/09/2016 -
05/09/2016 -
13/12/2016 -
05/09/2016 -

Date of Modification

Surrendered DIN

Status



