

Company Master Data

CIN	U45200DL2016PTC304157
Company Name	ELLY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
ROC Code	RoC-Delhi
Registration Number	304157
Company Category	Company limited by Shares
Company SubCategory	Non-govt company
Class of Company	Private
Authorised Capital(Rs)	1000000
Paid up Capital(Rs)	150000
Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without Share Capital)	0
Date of Incorporation	09/08/2016
Registered Address	1/3571 RAM NAGAR EXTENSION SHAHDRA DELHI East Delhi DL 110032 IN
Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and papers are maintained -	
Email Id	ellyrealcongb@yahoo.com
Whether Listed or not	Unlisted
Suspended at stock exchange	-
Date of last AGM	29/09/2018
Date of Balance Sheet	31/03/2018
Company Status(for efiling)	Active

Charges

Assets under charge	Charge Amount	Date of Creation	Date of Modification	Status
No Charges Exists for Company/LLP				

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN	Name	Begin date	End date	Surrendered DIN
02076192	SHYAMA DEVI	05/09/2016	-	
02761132	VIKAS TYAGI	05/09/2016	-	
05355949	KIRSHAN DUT TYAGI	13/12/2016	-	
07603110	RINKU	05/09/2016	-	